
I Rayan Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Goldin Ylenia (01/2570) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanella Alessandro (01/2598) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boaretto Michele  (01/2629) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mereu Mauro (01/2897) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Rayan (01/2781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miari Matteo (01/2049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Goldin Ylenia 01/2570 3 3 1,00

Zanella Alessandro 01/2598 3 3 1,00

Boaretto Michele 01/2629 3 2 0,67

Mereu Mauro 01/2897 3 2 0,67

Agostini Rayan 01/2781 0 0 0,00

Miari Matteo 01/2049 0 0 0,00

Revenge Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cedrino Luca (01/2899) 2 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandi Luca (01/2677) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrone Chiara (01/2676) 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caniato Nicola (01/2666) 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanini Francesca (01/2841) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Simone (01/2898) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghetto Ilaria (01/2678) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santacroce Giovanni (01/2682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucatari Alessandra (01/2675) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cedrino Luca 01/2899 5 12 2,40

Bandi Luca 01/2677 3 7 2,33

Petrone Chiara 01/2676 5 5 1,00

Caniato Nicola 01/2666 5 4 0,80

Romanini Francesca 01/2841 2 2 1,00

Cavallaro Simone 01/2898 1 1 1,00

Borghetto Ilaria 01/2678 2 1 0,50

Santacroce Giovanni 01/2682 0 0 0,00

Bucatari Alessandra 01/2675 1 0 0,00

C’Est La Vie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fondrillon Mauro (01/2848) 3 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maritan Stefano (01/2812) 3 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarin Pietro (01/2852) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbierato Nicola (01/2850) 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrisolo Arianna (01/2904) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

El Hirech Youssef (01/2851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grazian Riccardo  (01/2905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zilio Denis (01/2853) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fondrillon Mauro 01/2848 6 12 2,00

Maritan Stefano 01/2812 6 8 1,33

Lazzarin Pietro 01/2852 3 5 1,67

Barbierato Nicola 01/2850 6 4 0,67

Negrisolo Arianna 01/2904 1 2 2,00

El Hirech Youssef 01/2851 0 0 0,00

Grazian Riccardo 01/2905 0 0 0,00

Zilio Denis 01/2853 2 0 0,00



Tira & Tasi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Simonato Michele (01/2767) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natale Daniele (01/1829) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorio Loris (01/1908) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Federico (01/2735) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognati Barbara (01/2725) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonato Michele 01/2767 3 8 2,67

Natale Daniele 01/1829 3 6 2,00

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 2 5 2,50

Dorio Loris 01/1908 3 5 1,67

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 0 0 0,00

Favaro Federico 01/2735 0 0 0,00

Lazzarini Dino 01/342 0 0 0,00

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 0 0 0,00

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 0 0 0,00

Tognati Barbara 01/2725 1 0 0,00

The New G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dan Michelle (01/2773) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sola  Davide 01/1230 4 12 3,00

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 4 11 2,75

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 4 9 2,25

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 4 9 2,25

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 2 2 1,00

Dan Michelle 01/2773 1 1 1,00

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 1 1 1,00

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 2 1 0,50

Coppo Federica 01/1621 2 1 0,50


